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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gigi Odom328
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.300 9.3009.350 37.050
2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Pelin Unsal324
West Valley

9.000 9.150 9.0509.300 36.500
3T 5T 2 8T 2 

2 

Isyss Llaban346
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 8.700 9.2009.150 36.250
1 11 5T 4 3 

3 

Julia Brisbee303
West Valley

8.550 9.350 9.2508.900 36.050
13 1 9T 3 4 

4 

Megan Curran307
West Valley

8.650 9.100 9.0009.200 35.950
11T 8 3T 10T 5 

5 

Suzie Mathias317
West Valley

8.800 9.300 8.9508.800 35.850
6T 2T 11 12T 6 

6 

Anna Warner335
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.600 9.0009.150 35.500
8T 12T 5T 10T 7 

7 

Diya Deshpande339
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 9.150 9.0508.350 35.400
5 5T 14 8T 8 

8 

Elodie Serres327
Bayshore Elite

8.350 9.250 8.5509.200 35.350
15 4 3T 15 9T

9T

Juliette Vrijen325
West Valley

8.800 9.150 8.4508.950 35.350
6T 5T 8 16 9T

9T

Niharika Sharma343
CSC - Great Oaks

8.650 8.750 8.9508.900 35.250
11T 10 9T 12T 11 

11 

Colette Napiltonia318
West Valley

8.750 8.600 8.7509.050 35.150
8T 12T 7 14 12 

12 

Casey Shea357
Peninsula

9.000 8.250 9.5008.100 34.850
3T 14 15 1 13 

13 

Renee Lawton314
West Valley

8.100 8.900 9.1508.650 34.800
16 9 13 5T 14 

14 

Charlotte Bicakci396
Peninsula

8.750 7.900 9.1508.700 34.500
8T 16 12 5T 15 

15 

Lauren Jisser334
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 8.100 9.1007.800 33.500
14 15 16 7 16 

16 
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